
 

 

            Helpline Number for corona-virus 

                 Central College Helpline: -   02344-246251  

 

Senior College 

 

Junior College 

 

Senior College Staff Contact details 

Sr. 

No. 
Name Mob No. Email 

1 Shri. Thombare S.D. 9552876988 shirimantthombare@gmai.com  

2 Shri Shinde Anil Trimbakrao 9850509449 anilshinde122@gmail.com  

Sr. 

No. 

Name Email Address Contact No. 

1.  Dr. V. S. Dhekale vsdhekale@gmail.com 9423824557 

2.  Dr. B. M. Dahalke  bmdahalke@gmail.com  9922147726 

3.  Dr.  S. R. Kulal srkulal@gmail.com 9405578543 

4.  Dr. V. S. Jadhav jadhavvijay6583@gmail.com 9764431790 

Sr. 

No. 

Name Email Address Contact No. 

1.  Mr.  N. A. Javanjal  najavanjal23483@gmai.com 8806514589 

2.  Mr.  S. A. Lokhande   sachinlokhande2803@gmai.com  9665332332 

3.  Mr. A. N. Khatib  afatabkhatib1973@gmail.com 9421224497 

4.  Mr. S. M. Bamane  sureshmbamane@gmail.com 9881444928 

5.  Mr. P. A. Savant  pasawantrrc@gmail.com 9049949901 



 

 

3 Mr. Chavan Sidraya Sukhadeo 9801516071 sidrayachavan@gmail.com  

4 Mr. Karande Ranoba Dnyanoba 9922100607 ranobakarande@gmail.com  

5 Smt. More Nirmala Vasantrao 9011027105 nirmalamore1234@gmail.com  

6 Mr. Patil Ramchandra Bhimrao 9850479040 rbpatil2000@gmail.com  

7 Shri Herwade Ashok Rachgonda 9890000799 herwadeashokrrc@gmail.com  

8 Dr. Gavade Shankar Gunda 9881188696 shankargavade@gmail.com  

9 Mr. Bansode Ramdas Shamrao 9403183577 ramdasbansodeindia@gmail.com  

10 Mr. Tongare Hiraman Devram 9767240304 hirumsk@gmail.com  

11 Shri Choudhary Pundalik Jaypal 7057491078 pjhoughari722@gmail.com  

12 Shri. Bogulwar Ashok H. 9730487466 bogulwarashok@gmail.com  

13 Shri. Narale Sukhadev Sopan 9763513063 akbhosale.1@gmail.com  

14 Mr. Karennavar Mahadev Huchappa 9423262688 mahadevkarennawar@yahoo.in  

15 Mr. Rangar Krishna Kondiba 8007864147 kkranagar@gmil.com  

16 Dr. Bhosale Appasaheb Kundlik 9421048645 akbhosale@gmail.com  

17 Dr. Kokare Shrikant Rajaram 9421219424 srkokare@yahoo.com 

18 Mr. Sajjan Mallappa Bhimappa 9766002929 sajjan_mb73@yahoo.com  

19 Dr. Lavate Rajendra Ananda 7588627653 bryoraj@gmail.com  

20 Dr. Jadhav Vijay Shankar 7588425285 jadhavvijay6583@gmail.com  

21 Mr. Salunke Govind Devidas 9665589053 govindasalunkhe1990@gmail.com  

22 Mr. Kumbhar Deepak Ananda 8275272409 deepak.que@gmail.com  

23 Dr. Latthe Sanjay Subhash 7030310947 latthes@gmai.com  

 

Junior College Staff Contact details 

1 Mr. Dhangond Kadappa Malkappa 7875495180 kmdhangond16@gmail.com  

2 Mr. Shaikh Sameer Abdulkayyum 9422377730 sameershaikhrrc@gmail.com  

3 
Mr. Patil (Bende) Babasaheb 

Bhagavantrao 
9423830986 bbpatilkm@gmail.com  

4 Mr. Teli Ashok Dhanappa 7588253574 teliashok71@gmail.com 

5 Mr. Vasave Dinesh Chandrasing` 9922415250 dineshvasaverrc@gmail.com  

6 Mr. Jadhav Manoj Arun 9975441214 manojjadhav108@gmail.com 
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